Flight Number:

Calendar/Julian Date:
Sensor Package:

Area(s) Covered:
Investigator(s):

Aircraft #:

Accession #:
Sensor ID #:
Sensor Type:
Focal Length:

Film Type:
Filtration:

Spectral Band:
f Stop:

Shutter Speed:

# of Frames:
% Overlap:
Quality:
Remarks:

FLIGHT SUMMARY REPORT

94-018

11 December 1993 ¢ 345

Dual Wild-Heerbrug RC-10

Dual Hycon HR-73

Airborne Ocean Color Imager (AOCI)
Thermal Infrared Multispectral Scanner (TIMS)

Puerto Rico and Virgin Islands

Joyce, NASA-Stennis

708

SENSOR DATA

04667
076
RC-10

12“
304.89 mm

Aerial Color
S0-242
None
400-700 nm
4

1/200

134

60
Excellent

04668
035
RC-10

"

153.46 mm
Aerial Color
S0-242

2.2 AV
510-900 nm
4

1/75

69

60
Excellent

04669
039
HR-732

609.6 mm
P
SO-131

None

400-700 nm

8

1/75

174

60

Excellent

04670
020
HR-732

24"
609.6 mm

Aerial Color
S0O-242
None
400-700 nm
8

1/75

192

60
Excellent




FLIGHT SUMMARY REPORT
94-018

SENSOR DATA continued

Accession #: == - e
Sensor ID #: 090 086
Sensor Type: AQOCI TIMS
Focal Length: = - —
Film Type: = -
Filtration: .
Spectral Band: = - = -
fStop: 0 e e
Shutter Speed: =  ----- —

# of Frames:
% Overlap:
Quality:
Remarks:

Excellent

-----
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